saturdays

timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM, Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
Trent Bridge

West Bridgford Central Avenue
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Bingham, Tythby Road

Bingham, Long Acre

Bingham, Market Place

BINGHAM, Swallow Drive

timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM, Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
Trent Bridge

Wes=t Bridgford Central Avenue
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Bingham, Tythby Road

Bingham, Long Acre

Bingham, Market Place

BINGHAM, Swallow Drive

am

715

7.23

7.28

7.38

747

7.50

B3

am

7.30

738

743

7.53

8.02

.05

23

32

35

am

7.45

7.53

7.58

&.08

a17

&.20

until

am

8.00

8.08

8.13

8.23

8.32

8.35

pm

6.00

6.08

6.13

6.23

6.32

6.35

then
at
these
times
past
each

hour

pm

6.20

6.28

6.33

6.48

6.57

7.00

15

23

pm

6.40

6.45

6.50

7.00

7.02

F.09

[

05

pm

T.00

7.05

710

T.20

7.22

729

733



timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM, Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
Trent Bridge

West Bridgford Central Avenue
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Bingham, Tythby Road

Bingham, Long Acre

Bingham, Market Place

BINGHAM, Swallow Drive

timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM, Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
Trent Bridge

Wes=t Bridgford Central Avenue
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Bingham, Tythby Road

Bingham, Long Acre

Bingham, Market Place

BINGHAM, Swallow Drive

timetable notes

HOTTINGHAM, Friar Lane (Stop F2)
Broadmarsh Bus Station (Bay 5)
Trent Bridge

West Bridgford Central Avenue
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Vicarage Lane
Radcliffe-on-Trent, Harlequin
Bingham, Tythby Road

Bingham, Long Acre

Bingham, Market Place

BINGHAM, Swallow Drive

*-via Tybthby Road and by-pass.
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R - Continues to Mewton, East Bridgford, Gunthorpe and Shelford to drop off on request.
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